DUCREUX

NOTIER

CAMUS

CORNU

GRATTEPANC

RUCARD

FINAT

a
a
a
a
a
a

a

EVEILLARD

GUERIN

a

CRITERIUM D'HIVER

2011/2012

Résultats aux Honneurs

Cadette
Claire MONTMAGNY DEUIL
Dammartin
Saint Pathus
Annet
Senior Dame
Sabine COUBRON
Claye
Villeparisis
Louvres
Vétéran Dame
Martine ESBLY
Claye
Villeparisis
Annet

Senior Homme

Jean-Michel SAINT-MARD

Villeparisis

Saint Pathus

Dammartin

Fabien MOUSSY LE NEUF

Annet

Saint Pathus

Villeparisis

Francois DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE
Annet

Claye
Louvres
Christophe
Louvres
Villeparisis
Dammartin
Jean-Michel
Annet
Louvres
Villeparisis
Richard MOUSSY LE NEUF
Louvres

Villeparisis

Dammartin

MOUSSY LE NEUF

MOUSSY LE NEUF

63
28
20
15

79
30
26
23

92
33
31
28

106
37
36
33

929
35
32
32

929
36
32
31

92
32
30
30

87
33
30
24

55
20
19
16

108
53
30
25

150
57
50
43

173
60
58
55

192
69
60
63

181
64
60
57

173
62
55
56

162
62
55
45

157
58
52
47
89
28
32
29

O = =

12

(SIS N

15

S = = N O u b

(=

[E - o o™=

oo o P LU oo

P N7 B

(=



1

2

3

1

2

REGULE

GRAS

POUDEROUS

ROBIN

GILANT

LEENKNEGT

a

a
a
a

a
a
a

DAUBAIRE

DUPAS

VOISIN

a
a
a

Jean-Jacques

Saint Pathus
Annet
Claye
Jean-Luc
Dammartin
Saint Pathus
Villeparisis
Philippe
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus
Annet

Yvan
Claye
Dammartin
Villeparisis
Daniel
Dammartin
Annet
Villeparisis

Laétitia
Claye
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus
Marie-Jose
Claye
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus
Amelie
Louvres
Saint Pathus
Dammartin
Michele
Saint Pathus
Dammartin
Annet

Vétéeran Homme

DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE

MOUSSY LE NEUF

LOUVRES

Super Vétéran Homme

SOUILLY

MOUSSY LE NEUF

Arc Droit Dame
SAINT-PATHUS

VILLEPARISIS

COUBRON

MONTMAGNY DEUIL

105
36
35
34

59
25
22
12

18

89
31
30
28

63
26
19
18

59
24
18
17

24
10
10

20

194
64
62
68

90
40
31
19

24
12

157
54
52
51

109
46
33
30

96
43
28
25

30
13
11

30
12
11

16
10

o
S &~ O

c o~ v~ o WL

—_ w0 RN O = oW

cC 0 0P 0~ o o o —~ M= a2

—_ o o™ Vv = -

c oo @

cw P o~ W

c o ocoCP o ococoCPococoPCPocooe



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

FURIO

PINON

NOTIER

GONTIER

LEGROS

a

KUSNIERZ

HEMERY

TIRAND

a

a

FOUQUET

DEHUT

MARTY

SUSINI

a

a
a
a

MASSINES

CORNU

a

a
a
a

BOUZOUNE

AISSAOUI

a
a
a

Antonio
Claye
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus
Flavier
Saint Pathus
Dammartin
Annet
Denis
Annet

Saint Pathus
Villeparisis
Bernard
Claye
Louvres
Dammartin
Daniel
Claye
Annet
Dammartin
Patrice
Dammartin
Annet
Villeparisis
Didier
Annet
Villeparisis
Dammartin
Michel
Dammartin
Villeparisis
Annet
Philippe
Claye

Saint Pathus
Villeparisis
Serge
Annet
Dammartin
Villeparisis
Cedric
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus
Louvres
Bastien
Louvres
Saint Pathus
Villeparisis
Michel
Saint Pathus
Villeparisis
Dammartin
Thibaut
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus
Dammartin
Sylvain
Villeparisis
Louvres
Dammartin
Ali
Dammartin
Claye
Louvres

Arc Droit Homme
SAINT-PATHUS

COUBRON

COUBRON

SAINT-PATHUS

DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE

LOUVRES

COUBRON

LOUVRES

PROVINS

LOUVRES

DRAGONNIERS

DRAGONNIERS

SAINT-PATHUS

SAINT-MARD

COUBRON

SAINT-PATHUS

40
19
11
10

40
15
14
11

27
11

25
12

25

10

[y
S~ w

o~ P o~ LP o LAY LV L L

i
Ll S

o LN opvwuw N o woo

S O O DO O ODO O OO O OO O OO R, ~,NO OO O~ ~,NOO OO OO OO O ~EO O OoO@O ~,~, N~~~ W, o ~,DN~ NN

O 0O 0O o0 0o o0 o o0 o o0 oo oo o oo oo o oo o ooco@® oo —~MNMooco0@® o0 o0 o0 o0@® o000 o0@ —~ 0o o



1

2

1

1

1

BOUTILLIER

PELAT

DELIGNY

FOSSATI

GUESNAY

Sans Viseur Homme

Gérard DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE 46
Dammartin 16
Saint Pathus 15
Annet 15
Joél DRAGONNIERS 16
Saint Pathus 7
Louvres

Villeparisis 4

Arc a Poulies Senior Homme

Jean-Claude MONTFERMEIL 117
Annet 40
Villeparisis 40
Claye 37

Arc a Poulies Vétéran Homme

Pascal MONTFERMEIL 120
Villeparisis 40
Claye 40
Dammartin 40

Arc a Poulies Super Vétéran Homme

Marcel MONTFERMEIL 115
Dammartin 40
Saint Pathus 40
Annet 35

73
24
26
23

24
11

266
96
90
80

297
100
100

97

273
109
102

62

o 0 0@~ oW

37
15
12
10

38
20
17

32

19
10

c oo ®Po o

—_ A = &

e o b

—a oL O®



