CRITERIUM D'HIVER 2011/2012

Résultats aux Honneurs

			Cadette				
1	DUCREUX	Claire	MONTMAGNY DEUIL	63	108	4	1
	à	Dammartin		28	53	1	1
	à à	Saint Pathus Annet		20	30 25	1 2	0
	a	Aimet		15	25	2	0
			Senior Dame				
1	NOTIER	Sabine	COUBRON	79	150	12	1
	à	Claye		30	57	3	0
	à	Villeparisis		26	50	5	0
	à	Louvres		23	43	4	1
			Vétéran Dame				
1	CAMUS	Martine	ESBLY	92	173	14	3
	à	Claye		33	60	5	1
	à	Villeparisis		31	58	4	1
	à	Annet		28	55	5	1
			Senior Homme				
1	CORNU	Jean-Michel	SAINT-MARD	106	192	4	2
	à	Villeparisis		37	69	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		36	60	2	0
	à	Dammartin		33	63	2	2
2	GRATTEPANC	Fabien	MOUSSY LE NEUF	99	181	14	0
	à	Annet Saint Pathus		35	64	7	0
	à à	Villeparisis		32 32	60 57	3 4	0
3	RUCARD	Francois	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	99	173	11	4
	à	Annet	DANNING IN COLLECT	36	62	2	1
	à	Claye		32	55	3	2
	à	Louvres		31	56	6	1
4	FINAT	Christophe	MOUSSY LE NEUF	92	162	10	5
	2						3
	à	Louvres		32	62	6	
	à	Louvres Villeparisis		32 30	62 55	6 3	1
							1 1
5	à	Villeparisis Dammartin Jean-Michel	MOUSSY LE NEUF	30	55	3	
5	à à EVEILLARD à	Villeparisis Dammartin Jean-Michel Annet	MOUSSY LE NEUF	30 30 87 33	55 45 157 58	3 1 15 4	1
5	à à EVEILLARD à à	Villeparisis Dammartin Jean-Michel Annet Louvres	MOUSSY LE NEUF	30 30 87 33 30	55 45 157 58 52	3 1 15 4 5	1 2 1
_	à à EVEILLARD à à à	Villeparisis Dammartin Jean-Michel Annet Louvres Villeparisis		30 30 87 33 30 24	55 45 157 58 52 47	3 1 15 4 5	1 2 1 1 0
5	à à à EVEILLARD à à à à à GUERIN	Villeparisis Dammartin Jean-Michel Annet Louvres Villeparisis Richard	MOUSSY LE NEUF	30 30 87 33 30 24 55	55 45 157 58 52 47 89	3 1 15 4 5 6 2	1 2 1 1 0 1
_	à à à EVEILLARD à à à à à GUERIN à	Villeparisis Dammartin Jean-Michel Annet Louvres Villeparisis Richard Louvres		30 30 87 33 30 24 55 20	55 45 157 58 52 47 89 28	3 1 15 4 5 6 2	1 2 1 1 0 1
_	à à à EVEILLARD à à à à à GUERIN	Villeparisis Dammartin Jean-Michel Annet Louvres Villeparisis Richard		30 30 87 33 30 24 55	55 45 157 58 52 47 89	3 1 15 4 5 6 2	1 2 1 1 0 1

Vétéran Homme

1	REGULE	Jean-Jacques	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	105	194	19	4
	à	Saint Pathus		36	64	4	1
	à	Annet		35	62	10	1
	à	Claye		34	68	5	2
2	GRAS	Jean-Luc	MOUSSY LE NEUF	59	90	3	1
	à	Dammartin		25	40	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		22	31	1	0
	à	Villeparisis		12	19	2	1
3	POUDEROUS	Philippe	LOUVRES	18	24	1	0
	à	Villeparisis		9	12	1	0
	à	Saint Pathus		5	7	0	0
	à	Annet		4	5	0	0

Super Vétéran Homme

1	ROBIN		Yvan	SOUILLY	89	157	5	3
		à	Claye		31	54	2	2
		à	Dammartin		30	52	1	1
		à	Villeparisis		28	51	2	0
_	CILANT		D 2 - 1	MODICONTENED	(2	100	,	4
2	GILANT		Daniel	MOUSSY LE NEUF	63	109	6	4
2	GILANI	à	Daniei Dammartin	MOUSSY LE NEUF	63 26	1 09 46	6 2	2
2	GILANI	à à		MOUSSY LE NEUF			2	2 2

Arc Droit Dame

1	LEENKNEGT	Laétitia	SAINT-PATHUS	59	96	7	0
	à	Claye		24	43	5	0
	à	Villeparisis		18	28	1	0
	à	Saint Pathus		17	25	1	0
2	DAUBAIRE	Marie-Jose	VILLEPARISIS	24	30	1	0
	à	Claye		10	13	1	0
	à	Villeparisis		10	11	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		4	6	0	0
3	DUPAS	Amelie	COUBRON	20	30	1	0
	à	Louvres		7	12	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		7	11	1	0
	à	Dammartin		6	7	0	0
4	VOISIN	Michele	MONTMAGNY DEUIL	9	16	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		6	10	0	0
	à	Dammartin		2	5	0	0
	à	Annet		1	1	0	0

Arc Droit Homme

1	FURIO	Antonio	SAINT-PATHUS	40	63	5	1
	à	Claye		19	29	2	0
	à	Villeparisis		11	21	2	0
	à	Saint Pathus		10	13	1	1
2	PINON	Flavier	COUBRON	40	58	2	0
	à	Saint Pathus		15	21	1	0
	à	Dammartin		14	21	0	0
	à	Annet		11	16	1	0
3	NOTIER	Denis	COUBRON	27	43	3	0
	à	Annet		11	16	1	0
	à	Saint Pathus		8	14	1	0
	à	Villeparisis	CARTE DATELLIC	8	13	1	0
4	GONTIER	Bernard	SAINT-PATHUS	25	41	2	0
	à	Claye		12	20	1	0
	à à	Louvres Dammartin		8	12	1	0
_				5 25	9	0	0
5	LEGROS	Daniel	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	25	38	0	0
	à à	Claye Annet		9	15 13	0	0
	à à	Dammartin		9 7	10	0	0
6	KUSNIERZ	Patrice	LOUVRES		35		
U	à	Dammartin	LOUVKES	24 8	35 13	1	1 1
	à	Annet		8	13	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		8	11	0	0
7	HEMERY	Didier	COUBRON	23	31	0	0
,	à	Annet	COODRON	10	31 16	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		7	8	0	0
	à	Dammartin		6	7	0	0
8	TIRAND	Michel	LOUVRES	21	32	0	0
Ü	à	Dammartin	EOO VIES	11	17	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		5	8	0	0
	à	Annet		5	7	0	0
9	FOUQUET	Philippe	PROVINS	18	29	2	0
	à	Claye		8	12	1	0
	à	Saint Pathus		7	11	1	0
	à	Villeparisis		3	6	0	0
10	DEHUT	Serge	LOUVRES	18	27	0	0
	à	Annet		8	12	0	0
	à	Dammartin		7	10	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		3	5	0	0
11	MARTY	Cedric	DRAGONNIERS	11	21	2	0
	à	Villeparisis		6	11	1	0
	à	Saint Pathus		3	7	1	0
	à	Louvres		2	3	0	0
12	SUSINI	Bastien	DRAGONNIERS	10	16	0	0
	à	Louvres		6	12	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		3	3	0	0
4.0	à	Villeparisis		1	1	0	0
13	MASSINES	Michel	SAINT-PATHUS	10	13	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		5	7	0	0
	à	Villeparisis Dammartin		3	4	0	0
1.4	à		CADIT MADD	2	2	0	0
14	CORNU	Thibaut Villeparisis	SAINT-MARD	9	14 9	0	0
	à à	Saint Pathus		6	5	0	0
	à à	Dammartin		0	0	0	0
15	BOUZOUNE	Sylvain	COUBRON	4	7	0	0
13	à	Villeparisis	COUDION	3	5	0	0
	à	Louvres		1	2	0	0
	à	Dammartin		0	0	0	0
16	AISSAOUI	Ali	SAINT-PATHUS	4	5	0	0
10	à	Dammartin	5 17111100	3	3	0	0
	à	Claye		1	2	0	0
	à	Louvres		0	0	0	0

Sans Viseur Homme

1	BOUTILLIER	Gérard	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	46	73	3	2
	à	Dammartin		16	24	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		15	26	2	2
	à	Annet		15	23	1	0
2	PELAT	Joël	DRAGONNIERS	16	24	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		7	11	0	0
	à	Louvres		5	7	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		4	6	0	0

Arc à Poulies Senior Homme

1	DELIGNY	Jean-Claude	MONTFERMEIL	117	266	37	6
	à	Annet		40	96	15	1
	à	Villeparisis		40	90	12	4
	à	Claye		37	80	10	1

Arc à Poulies Vétéran Homme

1	FOSSATI		Pascal	MONTFERMEIL	120	297	38	6
		à	Villeparisis		40	100	20	3
		à	Claye		40	100	17	2
		à	Dammartin		40	97	1	1

Arc à Poulies Super Vétéran Homme

1	GUESNAY	Marcel	MONTFERMEIL	115	273	32	8
	à	Dammartin		40	109	3	3
	à	Saint Pathus		40	102	19	4
	à	Annet		35	62	10	1